FOLEY & LARDNER ATTORNEYS AT LAW

MILWAUKEE CHICAGO WASHINGTON, D.C. JACKSONVILLE ORLANDO TALLAHASSEE TAMPA WEST PALM BEACH

150 EAST GILMAN STREET POST OFFICE BOX 1497 MADISON, WISCONSIN 53701-1497 TELEPHONE (608) 257-5035 FACSIMILE (508) 258-4258 WRITER'S DIRECT LINE

(608) 258-4211

MEMBER OF GLOBALEX WITH MEMBER OFFICER IN

> BERLIN BRUSSELS DRESDEN FRANKFURT LONDON PARIS NGAPORE STUTTGART

October 20, 1995

700001621837 -10/27/95--01001--027 ***1700.00 ***1700.00

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

300001673393 -12/28/95--01083--014 *****85.00 *****85.00

Re: Price Investments Limited Partnership

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing is a Certificate Partnership of Price Investments Limited Partnership and an Affidavit of Amount of Capital Contributions by Limited Partners of Price Investments Limited Partnership.

As stated on the Affidavit, the limited partners have made capital contributions totaling \$363,600. Enclosed with them documents, therefore, is a check in the amount of \$1,700 for a filing fee.

If you have any questions regarding this entity, please feel free to call me.

Very truly yours,

FOLEY & LARDNER

Monday

Name 10130105 Availability doc Document Exantinar Ü. : Updater Enclosures

Verifyer

Acknowledgement

W. P. Verifyer

Homer and Shir Lee Price Updater CC:

DCC

UCC

D decessor 3037

1451ECODORPW

ESTABLISHED 1842

FOLEY & LARDNER

ATTORNETS AT LAW

MILWAUKEE CHICAGO WASHINGTON, D.C. JACKSONVILLE ORLANDO TALLAHASSEE TAMPA WEST PALM BEACH ISO KAST GILMAN STREET
POST OFFICE BOX 1497
MADISON, WISCONSIN 53701-1497
TELEPHONE ISOBI 257-5035
FACSIMILE ISOBI 258-4258
WRITER'S DIRECT LINE

A MEMBER OF GLOBALER WITH MEMBER OFFICES IN

> BERLIN BRUSSELS DRESDEN FRANKFURT LONDON PARIS SINGAPORE STUTTGAPET TAIPET

December 11, 1995

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Re: Price Investments Limited Partnership Reference Number W95000021541 Letter Number 895A00048528

Dear Mrs. Cushing:

In response to the above referenced letter of October, 1995, we have revised the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Price Investments Limited Partnership and have enclosed it with this letter for filing, along with an additional check in the amount of \$85.00.

Please complete the filing of the Price Investments Limited Partnership. Also, please notify us when the filing is completed by indicating on the enclosed copy of this letter the date on which the filing was completed and returning same in the enclosed self-addressed, postage paid envelope.

Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

FOLEY & LARDNER

Gregory F. Monday

Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 30, 1995

GREGORY F. MONDAY FOLEY & LARDNER P.O. BOX 1497 MADISON, WI 53701-1497

SUBJECT: PRICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W95000021541

We have received your document for PRICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$1700.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$85.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires that limited partnership certificates include the mailing address in addition to the principal place of business address. Please correct your document accordingly. If the mailing address and principal place of business are one and the same, please be sure this is clearly reflected in your document.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 895A00048528

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTHERSELP OF PRICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTHERSELP

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership under the provisions of the Florida Uniform Limited Partnership Act do hereby make, sign and swear to the following certificate for that purpose:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is PRICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- The purpose of the limited partnership is to acquire, own and manage investments, including real properties.
- 3. The record office and the principal office of the Partnership shall be located at \$430 Abbington Circle, Unit C22, Naples, FL 33963. The agent for service of process is Homer Price, who may be served at the address of the principal office. The mailing address of Partnership is the same as the address of the principal office.
- 4. The names and business addresses of the general partners are as follows:

Homer L. Price and Shir Lee Price, as Trustees of the Homer L. Price Revocable Trust dated 10/12/94, at 8430 Abbington Circle, Unit C22, Naples, FL 33963

A.

and

Shir Lee Price and Homer L. Price, as Trustees of the Shir Lee Price Revocable Trust dated 10/12/94, at 8430 Abbington Circle, Unit C22, Naples, FL 33963

5. The aggregate initial contributions of the partners are as follows:

Cash

\$ 3,600

Real Property \$360,000

- 6. General partners have sole management authority. All partners share in profits, losses and distributions in proportion to their capital accounts.
- 7. The latest date upon which the partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2014.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed and delivered this Certificate of Limited Partnership as of the <a href="https://limited.com/limited-partnership-as-of-the-limited-partn

GENERAL PARTNERS:

Homer L. Price and Shir Lee Price, as Trustees under the Homer L. Price Revocable Trust dated October 12, 1994

Shi La Tuce & Tomes L. One

as Trustees under the Shir Lee Price Revocable Trust dated October 12, 1994

This instrument was drafted by, and after filing is to be returned to, Attorney Gregory M. Monday, Foley & Lardner, P. Box 1497, Madison, Wisconsin 53701

The undersigned, Homer L. Price, hereby accepts appointment as agent for service of process for Price Investments Limited Partnership.

Homer L. Price

95

≩

APPIDAVIT OF AMOUNT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS BY LIMITED PARTMERS OF PRICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTMERSHIP

The undersigned, being first duly sworn on oath, depose and state as follows:

- 1. We, the undersigned, are General Partners of Price Investments Limited Partnership, formed by an Agreement of Limited Partnership made January 1, 1995.
- 2. As of the date of this Affidavit, the Limited Partners of Price Investments Limited Partnership have made capital contributions to said Partnership totaling \$363,600. No such contributions by said Limited Partners are anticipated in the future.

Dated as of the 1st day of January, 1995.

| Jone | Dated | Da

Shir Lee Price and Homer L. Price, as Trustees under the Shir Lee Price Revocable Trust dated October 12, 1994

Subscribed and sworn to before me this al day of Super., 1995.

Notary Public, Mane County State of Wisconsin Illinois My Commission is permanent.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
LINDA K. CARLSONNotary Public, State of Rlinois
My Commission Expires 1/2/98

PILE ON ON SEPONE SECEMBER 31, 1986 OR PRATIE WILL TE SUBJECT TO PEVOCATION AND SOOD PERMATY FEE FILED 96 JAN 29 PH 4: 05 Name of Limited Paringrams DOCUMENT A95000002024 PRICE INVESTMENTS LINITED PARTMERSHIP DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 2. New Making Address If Applicable Maing Address Suite Apt # etc Principal Citico Address 8430 Abbington Circle City. State & Zip. Unit C22 Maples, FL 33963 28. New Principal Office Address. If Applicable if above addresses are incorrect in any way, the through the incorrect information and onler correct address in Block 2 and/or 2a Suite. Apt # ofc 3. Date Formed or Flegistered to Do Business in Date of Last Report 4. Sinte or Country of Formeters City, State & Zin 1-1-95 H/A Florida Capital Contributions as Shown on Record Sh. Amount of Capital Commissions in FLORIDA to date 6. FEI Number 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED 363,600 36-4015094 Not Applicable rine and appropriate 100001704774 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Age 10. II changod national designation and the company of the company ****576.25 Homer L. Price Street Address (P.O. Bris Number Is Not Acceptable) 8430 Abbington Circle Unit C22 Suite Ant # etc Maples, FL 33963 Lip Code Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 and 620 192. Florida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent. Both in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). Thereby accord the appointment of registered agent I am lamiliar with, and accept the obligations of section 670/92. Florida Statutor SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) Tuce Homes , A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MI/ST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. Address of Each General Pariner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) Registration/ Document Numbe Nomer L. Price 3430 Abbington Circle CR2E003 (6/95) Maples, FL 33963 A95000002024 Unit C22 Shir Lee Price \$430 Abbington Circle Maples, FL 33963 A95000002024 Unit C22 DR-\$437.50 SE-\$138.75 Note: General pertners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a g 13. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this bling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k). Florida Statutes. Frelease the Division of Too neroty certify that the information supplied with the times as the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. Fluither certify that the information substanted on compliance with Section 119 07(3)kk) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. Fluither certify that the information substanted on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signalure shall have the same logal effects as it made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership increase or fusion. empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620. Florida Statute SIGNATURE Stone L. Trice 12/31/95 DATE:

Telephone Number (\$13) 594-7238

Typed or Printed Name of Gotteral Partner Signing Form ... Boxes L. Price